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1. liga sev. C. D vychod

CELKOVE PORADI

Druzstvo VA V R P Skére Primér Body
1. Mineli 20 18 O 2 10985 549,25 73,0
2. Snajpri 20 14 O 6 10557 520,25 63,0
3. 1. BK]Jicin 20 7 0 13 10630 528,70 47,0
4. Tucnaci 20 8 0 12 10392 514,00 42,0
5. Last Minute 20 6 0 14 10041 502,05 41,0
6. BCKillers Pins 20 7 0 13 10070 503,50 34,0

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Prdmér Body

1. Mineli 5 4 0 1 2752 55040 17,0

2. Snajpfi 5 4 0 1 2699 531,80 17,0

3. 1. BK]Jicin 5 2 0 3 2729 54580 14,0

4. Last Minute 5 2 0 3 2587 517,40 12,0

5. Tuénaci 5 0 3 2600 513,60 11,0

6. BCKillersPins 5 1 0 4 2447 489,40 4,0
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PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Jméno
Cerndak Ondfrej
Pavlata Vladimir
Spindler Lubo$
Krémarik Pavol
Barkman Radek
Krémarikova Andrea
Marek Vladimir Sedmihorky
Scheithaverova Jana
Krenovsky Petr
Germanova Lenka
Cerny Frantisek
Novak Petr Killer
Manasek Jaroslav
Kassas Abdul
ESler Daniel
Brozek Tomas
Krivka Ladislav
Pechacek Viadimir
Bejdl René
Adamus Antonin
Sekyrka Ondfej
Gurtler Juraj
Rajtar René
German Tomas

Krubert Emil

Druzstvo
Mineli
1. BK Ji¢fn
Minel
1. BK Ji¢fn
Snajpri
1. BK Ji¢in
Tu¢haci
TucRaci
Last Minute
Snajpfi
1. BK Ji¢in
BC Killers Pins
BC Killers Pins
Mineli
BC Killers Pins
BC Killers Pins
1. BK Ji¢fn
Snajpfri
Last Minute
BC Killers Pins
Tu¢Raci
Last Minute
TucRaci
Snajpfi
BC Killers Pins

H
20

5
20
13
20

7
20
14
20
19
19
17

20
16

16
15
20

12
20
14

Prlimeér
195,55
190,40
184,55
182,85
182,20
180,29
180,00
177,64
177,15
176,16
174,05
173,24
171,00
169,15
168,69
167,89
167,25
165,73
164,25
163,25
162,17
160,65
160,50
154,67
150,80
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Skore
3911

952
3691
2377
3644
1262
3600
2487
3543
3347
3307
2945

855
3383
2699
1511
2676
2486
3285
1306
1946
3213
2247

928

754

Body
16,0
2,0
12,0
9,0
13,0
5,0
9,0
8,0
12,0
12,0
9,0
6,0
2,0
9,0
6,0
2,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
3,0
5,0
9,0
4,0
2,0
1,0
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Jméno

Pavlata Vladimir
Germanova Lenka
Cernak Ondrej
Krenovsky Petr
Cerny Frantisek
Scheithaverova Jana
Barkman Radek
Spindler Lubo$
Kassas Abdul

Novdk Petr Killer
Gurtler Juraj

Marek Vladimir Sedmihorky
Krivka Ladislav
Brozek Tomas
Rajtar René
Adamus Antonin
Bejdl René

Sekyrka Ondrej
German Tomas

Esler Daniel

Druzstvo
1. BK Ji¢n
Snajpri
Mineli
Last Minute
1. BK Ji¢in
Tuchaci
Snajpfi
Mineli
Mineli
BC Killers Pins
Last Minute
Tucnaci
1. BK Ji¢in
BC Killers Pins
TucRéci
BC Killers Pins
Last Minute
TucRaci
Snajpfi
BC Killers Pins

180,40
171,75
169,60
168,60
168,20
167,20
166,00
162,75
160,20
159,00
158,00
136,50
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P Skére
3 952
0 948
1 939
1 938
2 936
0 743
3 921
3 911
2 902
3 687
3 848
4 843
0 841
5 836
3 664
3 651
3 801
1 318
3 790
2 273

Body
2,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
4,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
5,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
0,0



Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

1. liga sev. C. D vychod - zdpasy

Last Minute 2,0 483 : 496 3,0 BCKillers Pins 1. BK Ji¢in 2,0 513 : 514 3,0 Snajpfi

Krenovsky Petr 1,0 171 160 Adamus Antonin Pavlata Vladimir 1,0 215 214 Barkman Radek

Bejdl René 1,0 166 155 Brozek Tomas Kfivka Ladislav 1,0 146 113 German Tomas
Gurtler Juraj 146 181 1,0  Novak Petr Killer Cerny Frantidek 152 187 1,0  Germanova Lenka +8

Tuénaci Mineli BC Killers Pins 0,0 485 : 580 5,0 Mineli
Scheithaverova Jana +8 1,0 170 136 Kassas Abdul Adamus Antonin 157 183 1,0  Kassas Abdul
Marek Vladimir Sedmihorky 162 170 1,0  Cernak Ondrej Brozek Tomas 184 189 1,0  Cerndk Ondrej
Rajtar René 135 210 1,0  Spindler Lubo3 Novak Petr Killer 144 208 1,0  Spindler Lubo$

Tucnaci B 1. BK Jicin Last Minute B Snajpfi

Marek Vladimir Sedmihorky 178 215 1,0  Pavlata Vladimir Krenovsky Petr 1,0 185 173 Barkman Radek
Scheithaverova Jana +8 1,0 215 196 Cerny Frantisek Bejdl René 126 134 1,0  German Tomas
Rajtar René 161 203 1,0  Krivka Ladislav Gurtler Juraj 172 172 1,0  Germanova Lenka +8

1. BK Ji¢in 2,0 546 : 570 3,0 Last Minute Snajpfri Mineli

Pavlata Vladimir 192 222 1,0  Krenovsky Petr Barkman Radek 1,0 175 142 Kassas Abdul

Cerny Frantidek 1,0 194 190 Bejdl René German Tomés 186 189 1,0  Cernék Ondrej

Krivka Ladislav 1,0 160 158 Gurtler Juraj Germanova Lenka +8 1,0 184 150 Spindler Lubo$

BC Killers Pins 0,0 476 : 521 5,0 Tuchaci Tucénaci 4,0 536 : 521 1,0 Snajpfi

ESler Daniel 140 162 1,0  Sekyrka Ondrej Rajtar René 1,0 190 179 Barkman Radek
Brozek Tomas 179 193 1,0  Scheithaverova Jana +8 Scheithaverova Jana +8 1,0 165 163 German Tomas
Novak Petr Killer 157 166 1,0  Marek Vladimir Sedmihorky Marek Vladimir Sedmihorky 181 179 1,0  Germanova Lenka +8

1. BK Jicin BC Killers Pins Mineli 4,0 602 : 491 1,0 LastMinute
Pavlata Vladimir 153 172 1,0  Adamus Antonin Kassas Abdul 1,0 221 170 Krenovsky Petr
Cerny Frantidek 1,0 203 147 Brozek Tomas Cernak Ondrej 1,0 202 140 Bejdl René
Krivka Ladislav 1,0 158 133 Esler Daniel Spindler Lubo$ 179 181 1,0  Gurtler Juraj

Mineli B 1. BK Jic¢in Last Minute 50 560 : 490 0,0

Kassas Abdul 1,0 220 177 Pavlata Vladimir Krenovsky Petr 1,0 190 178 Rajtar René

Cernék Ondrej 189 191 1,0  Cerny Frantidek Bejdl René 1,0 179 156 Sekyrka Ondrej

Spindler Lubod 164 174 1,0  Krivka Ladislav Gdrtler Juraj 1,0 191 156 Marek Vladimir Sedmihorky

Snajpfri 3 BC Killers Pins
Barkman Radek 1,0 180 162 Adamus Antonin
German Tomés 1,0 194 171 Brozek Tomas

Germanové Lenka +8 1,0 226 205 Novak Petr Killer




